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Series 

Card Edge 
305/315/355 

306/316/356

307/357

310

317

327

333

337/387

338

341/391

342/392

345/395 

346/396 

368

Press Fit 
725/745 

726/746

737

Contact Pitch 

 
0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

0.100” (2.54 mm)

0.100” (2.54 mm)

0.100” (2.54 mm)

0.125” (3.18 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

 

0.100” (2.54 mm)

0.125” (3.18 mm)

0.156” (3.96 mm)

Row Pitch 

 
0.140” (3.56 mm)

Single Row

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.140” (3.56 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.250” (6.35 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

 

0.200” (5.08 mm)

0.250” (6.35 mm)

0.200” (5.08 mm)

No. Contacts

 
 

12-86 
 

06-43

06-88

30 or 60

06-86

22 or 44

06-86

06-86

10-56

05-120

05-116

05-144

05-100

04-06

 

05-150

05-120

05-86

High Temp  
Insulator Option

 
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

 

Yes

Yes

Yes

No. of Contact 
Options

 
5

3

26

26

5

26

14

14

2

8

14

14

12

2

 

6

6

6

Mounting 
options

 
9

9

10

6

7

3

7

10

9

6

7

10

9

1

 

2

2

2

Polarization 

 
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

 

Yes

Yes

Yes

Our Capabilities
We have been designing and manufacturing interconnect 
products for over 53 years. Today we supply a wide variety 
of products to customers across the globe. We understand 
our markets and customers and do provide off-the-shelf and 
customized products manufactured to the highest quality 
standards. Our Experience Makes the Difference. Our cardEdge+ Connectors

Over the years our product offering has evolved and grown 
and we now have one of the largest ranges of interconnect 
products on the market. Our cardEDGE+ range is no 
exception and offers many features and bene昀椀ts that allow 
customers more flexibility with their design.

They are suitable for applications such as Power Supplies, 
Storage Devices, Navigational Equipment, Industrial 
Controls and many more.



More Flexibility
Today we supply a wide variety of products and EDAC prides 
itself on its flexible approach in the design of connectors. 
We see this ability as our differentiator.  Using our 
cardEDGE+ connectors means customers have additional 
design options and more opportunity to tailor their 
interconnect requirements to their actual needs.

•  Additional contact terminations   
•  Extra mounting options
•  Mutiple card guide solutions
•  High temperature insulators
•  Extra row spaces   
•  Multiple PCB footprints
•  Choice of insulator colours   
•  Contact plating options
•  Superior quality 
•  Competitively priced

We are proud of our capability to offer cardEDGE+ 
connectors manufactured to customers’ speci昀椀c 
requirements. We continually update and advance our 
products to ensure that our customers have access to 
the latest and best products available.



North & South America 

EDAC Inc.

Tel: +1 (0)416 754 3322

email: customerservice@edac.net

Our Capabilities

Europe, Middle East, Russia & Africa 
EDAC (Europe) Ltd.

Tel: +44 (0)1933 427300
email: eu.enquiries@eu.edac.net

EDAC has been designing and manufacturing 
interconnect products for over 53 years. Today, 
EDAC supplies a wide variety of products to 
customers globally. We understand our markets 
and provide off-the-shelf and customized products 
manufactured to the highest quality standards.

Whether your requirements are fully custom, semi-
custom, enhanced, or you need to replace an end 
of life part, we are dedicated to solving problems 
and supplying solutions to ensure you get the 
right product for your application. Our Experience 
Makes the Difference.

www.edac.net
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